
KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
July 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Wednesday 1-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Thursday 2-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Friday 3-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Saturday 4-Jul-2020
Sunday 5-Jul-2020
Monday 6-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Tuesday 7-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Wednesday 8-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Thursday 9-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Friday 10-Jul-2020 Regular  Classes M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Saturday 11-Jul-2020
Sunday 12-Jul-2020
Monday 13-Jul-2020 Remedial Lectures
Tuesday 14-Jul-2020 Remedial Lectures

Wednesday 15-Jul-2020 Remedial Lectures
Thursday 16-Jul-2020 Remedial Lectures

Friday 17-Jul-2020 Remedial Lectures
Saturday 18-Jul-2020
Sunday 19-Jul-2020
Monday 20-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Tuesday 21-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday

Wednesday 22-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Thursday 23-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday

Friday 24-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Saturday 25-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Sunday 26-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Monday 27-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Tuesday 28-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday

Wednesday 29-Jul-2020 Preparatory  Holiday
Thursday 30-Jul-2020 Research Work 

Friday 31-Jul-2020 Research Work 
* the respective Principals/ HODs are requested to mention the dates of start of each course in their college, date for organizing FDP/Conference/Seminars and other professional activities in this college.

* The respective Principals/ HODs are requested to include the following information/and any other important information in the Planner : (1) Special Classes / Guest Lectures (2) Workshop / Seminars (3) Inter Faculty Talk (4) Industrial Tours / Visits (5) Placement Talk (6) Management Talk (7) Value Based Lecture (8) Placement Schedule (9) Cultural / Co-curricular / Sports Activities



KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
August 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Saturday 1-Aug-2020 Research Work 
Sunday 2-Aug-2020 Research Work 
Monday 3-Aug-2020 Research Work 
Tuesday 4-Aug-2020 Research Work 

Wednesday 5-Aug-2020 Dissertation Viva Voce
Thursday 6-Aug-2020 Revision Classes
Friday 7-Aug-2020 SEMESTER END 

Saturday 8-Aug-2020
Sunday 9-Aug-2020
Monday 10-Aug-2020
Tuesday 11-Aug-2020

Wednesday 12-Aug-2020
Thursday 13-Aug-2020
Friday 14-Aug-2020 Poem Recitation Competition

Saturday 15-Aug-2020
Sunday 16-Aug-2020
Monday 17-Aug-2020
Tuesday 18-Aug-2020

Wednesday 19-Aug-2020
Thursday 20-Aug-2020
Friday 21-Aug-2020
Saturday 22-Aug-2020
Sunday 23-Aug-2020
Monday 24-Aug-2020
Tuesday 25-Aug-2020

Wednesday 26-Aug-2020
Thursday 27-Aug-2020
Friday 28-Aug-2020
Saturday 29-Aug-2020
Sunday 30-Aug-2020
Monday 31-Aug-2020



KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
September 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Tuesday 1-Sep-2020

Wednesday 2-Sep-2020
Thursday 3-Sep-2020

Friday 4-Sep-2020
Saturday 5-Sep-2020
Sunday 6-Sep-2020
Monday 7-Sep-2020
Tuesday 8-Sep-2020

Wednesday 9-Sep-2020
Thursday 10-Sep-2020

Friday 11-Sep-2020
Saturday 12-Sep-2020 Hindi Diwas

Sunday 13-Sep-2020
Monday 14-Sep-2020
Tuesday 15-Sep-2020

Wednesday 16-Sep-2020
Thursday 17-Sep-2020

Friday 18-Sep-2020
Saturday 19-Sep-2020
Sunday 20-Sep-2020
Monday 21-Sep-2020
Tuesday 22-Sep-2020

Wednesday 23-Sep-2020
Thursday 24-Sep-2020

Friday 25-Sep-2020
Saturday 26-Sep-2020 University Examination M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Sunday 27-Sep-2020 University Examination M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Monday 28-Sep-2020 University Examination M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Tuesday 29-Sep-2020 University Examination M.Ed Sem IV 

(2018-20)
Wednesday 30-Sep-2020 University Examination 



KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
October 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Thursday 1-Oct-2020 Gandhi Jayanti and Lal Bahadur Jayanti

Friday 2-Oct-2020
Saturday 3-Oct-2020
Sunday 4-Oct-2020
Monday 5-Oct-2020
Tuesday 6-Oct-2020

Wednesday 7-Oct-2020
Thursday 8-Oct-2020
Friday 9-Oct-2020
Saturday 10-Oct-2020
Sunday 11-Oct-2020
Monday 12-Oct-2020
Tuesday 13-Oct-2020

Wednesday 14-Oct-2020
Thursday 15-Oct-2020 Special Assembly on World Students' Day

Friday 16-Oct-2020
Saturday 17-Oct-2020
Sunday 18-Oct-2020
Monday 19-Oct-2020
Tuesday 20-Oct-2020

Wednesday 21-Oct-2020
Thursday 22-Oct-2020
Friday 23-Oct-2020 Dusehra 
Saturday 24-Oct-2020
Sunday 25-Oct-2020
Monday 26-Oct-2020
Tuesday 27-Oct-2020

Wednesday 28-Oct-2020
Thursday 29-Oct-2020 UNIVERSITY 

ADMISSION PROCESS
Friday 30-Oct-2020
Saturday 31-Oct-2020



KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
November 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Sunday 1-Nov-2020
Monday 2-Nov-2020 UNIVERSITY ADMISSION 

PROCESS
Tuesday 3-Nov-2020

Wednesday 4-Nov-2020
Thursday 5-Nov-2020
Friday 6-Nov-2020
Saturday 7-Nov-2020
Sunday 8-Nov-2020
Monday 9-Nov-2020
Tuesday 10-Nov-2020

Wednesday 11-Nov-2020
Thursday 12-Nov-2020
Friday 13-Nov-2020
Saturday 14-Nov-2020
Sunday 15-Nov-2020
Monday 16-Nov-2020
Tuesday 17-Nov-2020

Wednesday 18-Nov-2020
Thursday 19-Nov-2020
Friday 20-Nov-2020
Saturday 21-Nov-2020
Sunday 22-Nov-2020
Monday 23-Nov-2020
Tuesday 24-Nov-2020

Wednesday 25-Nov-2020
Thursday 26-Nov-2020
Friday 27-Nov-2020
Saturday 28-Nov-2020
Sunday 29-Nov-2020
Monday 30-Nov-2020 Virtual Thematic Assembly on Guru Nanak Jayanti



KIIT Planner (July to December 2020)
December 2020

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Tuesday 1-Dec-2020

Wednesday 2-Dec-2020
Thursday 3-Dec-2020
Friday 4-Dec-2020
Saturday 5-Dec-2020
Sunday 6-Dec-2020 UNIVERSITY ADMISSION 

PROCESS
Monday 7-Dec-2020
Tuesday 8-Dec-2020

Wednesday 9-Dec-2020
Thursday 10-Dec-2020 Essay Writing Competition on Human Rights Day
Friday 11-Dec-2020
Saturday 12-Dec-2020
Sunday 13-Dec-2020
Monday 14-Dec-2020
Tuesday 15-Dec-2020

Wednesday 16-Dec-2020
Thursday 17-Dec-2020
Friday 18-Dec-2020
Saturday 19-Dec-2020
Sunday 20-Dec-2020
Monday 21-Dec-2020
Tuesday 22-Dec-2020

Wednesday 23-Dec-2020
Thursday 24-Dec-2020
Friday 25-Dec-2020
Saturday 26-Dec-2020
Sunday 27-Dec-2020
Monday 28-Dec-2020
Tuesday 29-Dec-2020

Wednesday 30-Dec-2020
Thursday 31-Dec-2020


